Vuid
1126786225
1205026515
1161840185
1198061816
1114627505
1114635622
1111083484
1122239166
1117523991
2187244485
1203607646
1203686504
1141667230
1141667173
1120598531
1120606287
1190959949
1116806038
2125496986
1110953761
2146771567
2199844000
1112322054
1110953757
1116883893

Precinct
111
1104
734
111
1104
1104
806
806
1104
806
111
111
734
734
1104
1104
0806
0111
0734
1104
1104
0111
1104
1104
806

First Name
AMANDA LOUISE
WILLIAM GABRIEL
GEORGE WILLIAM
TORY HUNTER
TOMMYE JEAN
OLIVER
GEORGE RAY
GERALDINE HALL
EUGENE WALLACE
JANICE C
HARCHAND SINGH
MANJIT KAUR
KATHERINE T
WILLIAM R

TOMASA HERNANDEZ

ERASMO
MARCUS LATRA
VALERIE LYNNE
KEVIN JAMES
CATHERINE E
ERIN ANN
CRUZ JUVAL

KIMBERLY HENDERSON

JOHNNY MIKEL
GREGORY CHARLES

Last Name

JOHNSON
BLACKWELL
PORTER
JOHNSON
DORRANCE
DORRANCE
BYRD
ADKINS
JOLLY
JONES
PANDHER
PANDHER
SKEHAN
SKEHAN
VIGIL
VIGIL
PATRICK
VALLOT
FORCE
SHOOK
SHOOK
GALVEZ
BLACKWELL
SHOOK
WALKER

StreetNumber Street

14926 VINEGROVE FALLS CT

14926 VINEGROVE FALLS CT
18423 GROVE BROOK LN
18423 GROVE BROOK LN
14928 MUESCHKE RD
14928 MUESCHKE RD
18415 WATER SCENE TRL
14928 MUESCHKE RD
14902 DARBY RETREAT LN
14902 DARBY RETREAT LN
19011 JASMINE BLOOM LN
19011 JASMINE BLOOM LN
18423 ALEMARBLE OAK ST
18423 ALEMARBLE OAK ST
19106 EGRET GLEN CT
14922 MILLER MEADOWS LN

15503 ELM LEAF PL

14930 VINEGROVE FALLS CT
15003 MAGNOLIABOUGH PL
15503 ELM LEAF PL

19103 GASLAMP POINT CT

City
CYPRESS

CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
511 CYPRESS
522 CYPRESS
CYPRESS
516 CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS

CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS

EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP
EVPP

Activity Date
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024



